
Fanclub Schießen 27.01.2023
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

27.01.2023

ERGEBNISSE

CLUB-VERGLEICH

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. FC Bayern München 89 1354 1030 894 1354

51 Mair, Florian 45000043 99 95 89 99

46 Wolfertstetter, Hans 45000083 97 95 93 97

52 Mayer, Patrick 45000088 96 93 96

5 Müller, Johannes 45000007 96 94 93 96

6 Gruber, Christina 45000006 95 94 92 95

34 Wolfertstetter , Fabian 45000087 92 90 88 92

45 Denkschmid, Johanna 45000115 90 90

55 Riedl, Robert 45000116 89 82 79 89

33 Wurm, Peter 45000061 89 85 78 89

53 Wolfertstetter, Julia 45000049 88 88

23 Berger, Mike 45000023 87 79 73 87

28 Ettenhuber, Jonas 45000106 85 75 72 85

26 Kirschner, Philipp 45000050 85 76 74 85

47 Holzbauer, Reinhard 45000010 84 72 63 84

7 Axthammer, Lambert 45000074 82 82

50 Donhauser, Thomas 45000027 82 73 (82)

40 Maier, Verena 45000111 82 (82)

43 Ettenhuber, Lukas 45000113 79 65 (79)

9 Stadler, Marlene 45000101 79 (79)

30 Riedl, Maximilian 45000108 77 71 67 (77)

44 Syländer, Christian 45000114 74 (74)

8 Axthammer, Daniel 45000100 71 (71)

20 Lex, Konrad 45000028 71 69 63 (71)

42 Maier, Michael 45000112 70 (70)

29 Mittermeier, Michaela 45000107 61 (61)

24 Heimbach, Horst 45000104 59 (59)

27 Becker, Marco 45000105 50 (50)

31 Mayer, Christian 45000041 32 (32)

2. TSV 1860 München 88 1351 1143 902 1351

58 Manzinger, Andreas 45000090 98 95 98

57 Kaltner, Rudi jun. 45000117 96 96 91 96

56 Meier, Markus 45000057 95 94 94 95

54 Sigl, Andreas 45000059 95 93 95

25 Wurm, Walter 45000081 93 93 92 93

48 Namberger, Markus 45000012 91 81 70 91

35 Steckenbiller, Rudi 45000109 90 89 85 90

14 Billinger, Dieter 45000102 89 89 87 89



41 Stinn, Peter 45000033 89 86 84 89

39 Wetsch, Viktor 45000084 88 87 83 88

13 Kollmannsberger, Rainer 45000062 87 83 82 87

4 Huber, Dominik 45000003 86 79 78 86

16 Brandstätter, Sebastian 45000046 85 85

2 Hiebl, Susanne 45000060 85 85

1 Schuster, Florian 45000009 84 78 56 84

32 Berger, Florian 45000011 83 82 81 (83)

38 Wetsch, Leon 45000085 81 80 79 (81)

15 Berger, Michael 45000017 80 79 74 (80)

17 Blümlhuber, Lorenz 45000024 80 79 72 (80)

3 Huber, Martin 45000067 80 75 56 (80)

49 Meier, Ludwig 45000058 80 77 72 (80)

19 Wurm, Anita 45000082 80 78 (80)

12 Kollmannsberger, Anna 45000079 74 (74)

21 Gries, Moritz 45000032 72 (72)

10 Kollmannsberger, Tanja 45000080 72 (72)

11 Kollmannsberger, Timo 45000078 72 71 54 (72)

22 Fiedler, Christian 45000103 71 63 (71)

36 Steckenbiller, Pia 45000110 58 (58)
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Fanclub Schießen 27.01.2023
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

27.01.2023

ERGEBNISSE

MEISTBETEILIGUNG

Platz
GruppenNr
PassNr

Gruppe
Schütze

Anzahl

1. 120 FC Bayern München 28

45000100 Axthammer, Daniel

45000074 Axthammer, Lambert

45000105 Becker, Marco

45000023 Berger, Mike

45000115 Denkschmid, Johanna

45000027 Donhauser, Thomas

45000106 Ettenhuber, Jonas

45000113 Ettenhuber, Lukas

45000006 Gruber, Christina

45000104 Heimbach, Horst

45000010 Holzbauer, Reinhard

45000050 Kirschner, Philipp

45000028 Lex, Konrad

45000112 Maier, Michael

45000111 Maier, Verena

45000043 Mair, Florian

45000041 Mayer, Christian

45000088 Mayer, Patrick

45000107 Mittermeier, Michaela

45000007 Müller, Johannes

45000108 Riedl, Maximilian

45000116 Riedl, Robert

45000101 Stadler, Marlene

45000114 Syländer, Christian

45000083 Wolfertstetter, Hans

45000049 Wolfertstetter, Julia

45000087 Wolfertstetter , Fabian

45000061 Wurm, Peter

121 TSV 1860 München 28

45000011 Berger, Florian

45000017 Berger, Michael

45000102 Billinger, Dieter

45000024 Blümlhuber, Lorenz

45000046 Brandstätter, Sebastian

45000103 Fiedler, Christian

45000032 Gries, Moritz

45000060 Hiebl, Susanne



45000003 Huber, Dominik

45000067 Huber, Martin

45000117 Kaltner, Rudi jun.

45000079 Kollmannsberger, Anna

45000062 Kollmannsberger, Rainer

45000080 Kollmannsberger, Tanja

45000078 Kollmannsberger, Timo

45000090 Manzinger, Andreas

45000058 Meier, Ludwig

45000057 Meier, Markus

45000012 Namberger, Markus

45000009 Schuster, Florian

45000059 Sigl, Andreas

45000110 Steckenbiller, Pia

45000109 Steckenbiller, Rudi

45000033 Stinn, Peter

45000085 Wetsch, Leon

45000084 Wetsch, Viktor

45000082 Wurm, Anita

45000081 Wurm, Walter
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Legende
RBK - Ergebnis wurde manuell auf eine andere Scheibe umgebucht



Fanclub Schießen 27.01.2023
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

27.01.2023

ERGEBNISSE

WANDERSCHEIBE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Teiler

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 34 Wolfertstetter , Fabian 45000087 9.0 132.6 258.0 315.1 381.7 383.3 9.0

2. 33 Wurm, Peter 45000061 12.6 70.2 229.7 318.5 340.0 415.1 12.6

3. 46 Wolfertstetter, Hans 45000083 20.2 129.4 129.9 148.5 238.3 247.2 20.2

4. 45 Denkschmid, Johanna 45000115 22.8 57.7 66.0 109.1 179.0 216.1 22.8

5. 22 Fiedler, Christian 45000103 23.2 514.1 597.8 613.4 689.2 693.6 23.2

6. 39 Wetsch, Viktor 45000084 26.0 191.3 328.4 442.1 477.4 548.3 26.0

7. 51 Mair, Florian 45000043 31.2 120.0 144.5 153.3 216.0 240.7 31.2

8. 32 Berger, Florian 45000011 34.3 47.4 286.0 514.1 529.3 627.3 34.3

9. 9 Stadler, Marlene 45000101 72.7 116.4 334.9 428.6 474.9 479.8 72.7

10. 44 Syländer, Christian 45000114 81.2 205.1 254.1 264.8 375.0 381.1 81.2

11. 56 Meier, Markus 45000057 83.0 118.5 146.4 148.9 264.3 273.6 83.0

12. 53 Wolfertstetter, Julia 45000049 90.3 197.9 244.2 321.6 381.4 434.1 90.3

13. 28 Ettenhuber, Jonas 45000106 93.3 455.4 525.1 689.8 720.5 730.5 93.3

14. 25 Wurm, Walter 45000081 96.0 105.4 133.9 157.4 188.8 206.3 96.0

15. 16 Brandstätter, Sebastian 45000046 100.6 290.6 317.9 363.6 363.9 371.0 100.6

16. 47 Holzbauer, Reinhard 45000010 101.4 109.4 405.6 474.7 691.1 795.7 101.4

17. 5 Müller, Johannes 45000007 106.1 151.2 158.7 180.1 222.1 227.3 106.1

18. 41 Stinn, Peter 45000033 110.1 140.2 269.0 351.1 396.2 458.6 110.1

19. 52 Mayer, Patrick 45000088 115.6 163.2 169.1 279.1 388.2 421.8 115.6

20. 13 Kollmannsberger, Rainer 45000062 127.4 128.3 167.2 267.7 374.8 465.6 127.4

21. 58 Manzinger, Andreas 45000090 142.3 294.4 305.0 317.8 339.2 349.0 142.3

22. 23 Berger, Mike 45000023 145.2 321.5 375.2 388.2 607.0 714.1 145.2

23. 14 Billinger, Dieter 45000102 148.0 187.7 280.5 311.1 418.2 437.7 148.0

24. 35 Steckenbiller, Rudi 45000109 149.7 190.9 300.5 344.4 405.5 426.3 149.7

25. 24 Heimbach, Horst 45000104 155.5 357.5 364.4 443.6 561.0 777.0 155.5

26. 49 Meier, Ludwig 45000058 160.7 456.0 504.9 536.7 540.1 556.5 160.7

27. 50 Donhauser, Thomas 45000027 162.1 230.0 252.0 351.6 366.3 444.1 162.1

28. 40 Maier, Verena 45000111 167.7 245.6 422.7 599.9 611.4 719.3 167.7

29. 6 Gruber, Christina 45000006 184.3 307.9 327.9 409.5 483.4 519.7 184.3

30. 4 Huber, Dominik 45000003 188.0 258.0 273.7 384.8 394.5 416.0 188.0

31. 2 Hiebl, Susanne 45000060 193.3 352.0 358.5 377.7 516.8 547.8 193.3

32. 12 Kollmannsberger, Anna 45000079 193.6 272.0 296.0 309.3 436.4 536.5 193.6

33. 20 Lex, Konrad 45000028 196.1 676.3 772.9 785.7 861.4 1259.2 196.1

34. 15 Berger, Michael 45000017 206.6 546.9 710.8 743.8 817.5 876.1 206.6

35. 55 Riedl, Robert 45000116 218.5 293.8 310.8 434.0 526.7 536.7 218.5

36. 7 Axthammer, Lambert 45000074 224.6 275.0 614.4 705.5 724.5 859.4 224.6

37. 8 Axthammer, Daniel 45000100 246.4 300.3 398.4 617.1 621.9 823.7 246.4

38. 26 Kirschner, Philipp 45000050 247.6 293.0 384.1 470.8 594.0 603.9 247.6



39. 54 Sigl, Andreas 45000059 258.4 362.0 372.0 388.4 389.2 457.7 258.4

40. 29 Mittermeier, Michaela 45000107 267.8 308.9 545.0 661.9 679.5 791.9 267.8

41. 48 Namberger, Markus 45000012 272.0 376.8 409.3 413.2 413.7 481.1 272.0

42. 19 Wurm, Anita 45000082 338.0 387.5 408.1 577.4 627.9 654.9 338.0

43. 38 Wetsch, Leon 45000085 345.1 475.0 482.1 544.4 623.4 625.9 345.1

44. 17 Blümlhuber, Lorenz 45000024 352.4 434.0 534.1 798.4 839.2 926.0 352.4

45. 27 Becker, Marco 45000105 368.8 378.2 879.0 885.5 931.5 967.8 368.8

46. 3 Huber, Martin 45000067 372.2 378.1 631.9 703.3 755.2 865.2 372.2

47. 21 Gries, Moritz 45000032 379.2 411.9 504.4 532.2 559.1 615.6 379.2

48. 43 Ettenhuber, Lukas 45000113 403.7 554.4 561.1 644.8 860.3 891.8 403.7

49. 10 Kollmannsberger, Tanja 45000080 445.8 580.1 756.9 789.2 796.4 920.6 445.8

50. 30 Riedl, Maximilian 45000108 510.9 519.8 641.1 671.7 892.2 897.4 510.9

51. 11 Kollmannsberger, Timo 45000078 562.7 626.0 661.4 698.5 917.6 932.1 562.7

52. 42 Maier, Michael 45000112 572.8 649.3 738.0 766.9 911.4 1121.7 572.8

53. 1 Schuster, Florian 45000009 581.9 683.9 875.2 1163.1 1233.9 1346.2 581.9

54. 36 Steckenbiller, Pia 45000110 715.6 1004.1 1101.7 1168.4 1240.9 1250.3 715.6

55. 31 Mayer, Christian 45000041 936.7 1072.4 1288.1 1333.6 2042.0 2171.2 936.7
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